
Score

1 4 Vitor Hugo CD São Roque

124 Vitória Santos GDCS Juncal

4 Vitor Hugo CD São Roque

X  Bye 0 ## Vitória Santos GDCS Juncal

2 X  Bye 0

5 jun - 9.00h T 9 0 0

3 41 Andre Batista CTM Mirandela 0 0

139 Maria Barros CTM Mirandela 10 Hugo Santos Sporting CP

´4 jun - 17.10h T 1 ## Ana Martins Sporting CP

10 Hugo Santos Sporting CP

4 136 Ana Martins Sporting CP

5 jun - 11.00h T 1 0 0

5 22 EDGAR SIMÕES Boa Hora FC 0 0

137 Inês Assunção CTM Mirandela

´4 jun - 17.10h T 2 22 EDGAR SIMÕES Boa Hora FC

60 Alessio Peter ADC Ponta do Pargo ## Inês Assunção CTM Mirandela

6 146 Sara Rocha ADC Ponta do Pargo 0 0

5 jun - 9.00h T 10 0 0

7 44 João Reis CD São Roque

121 Raquel Andrade GDCS Juncal 1 Paulo Silva AR Novelense

´4 jun - 17.10h T 3 ## Marta Santos Ala Nun'Alvares

1 Paulo Silva AR Novelense

8 120 Marta Santos Ala Nun'Alvares

0 0

9 29 Telmo Vieira CTM Ponta do Sol 0 0

126 Sara Nunes CTM Ponta do Sol

´4 jun - 17.10h T 4 29 Telmo Vieira CTM Ponta do Sol

50 Ruben Ricardo CTM Mirandela ## Sara Nunes CTM Ponta do Sol

# 141 Marta Ricardo CTM Mirandela

5 jun - 9.00h T 11 0 0

# 100 Miguel Pereira GD Toledos 0 0

148 Tatiana Santos GD Toledos 28 Pedro Corda Sporting CP

´4 jun - 17.10h T 5 ## Rita Silva Sporting CP

28 Pedro Corda Sporting CP

# 131 Rita Silva Sporting CP 0 0

5 jun - 11.00h T 2 0 0

# 35 João Alves Sporting CP

129 Liliana Esteves CTM Chaves

´4 jun - 17.10h T 6 35 João Alves Sporting CP

64 André Amorim AE Mundão ## Liliana Esteves CTM Chaves

# 143 Rita Borges AE Mundão 0 0

5 jun - 9.00h T 12 0 0

# 69 Henrique Barros GD Estreito

133 Marlene Freitas GD Estreito 5 Eduardo Vieira Independente

´4 jun - 17.10h T 7 ## Alexandra Pisco CTM Mirandela

5 Eduardo Vieira Independente 0 0

# 123 Alexandra Pisco CTM Mirandela 0 0 Vencedores

5 jun- 17.00h T 3 0
0

0 0

0 0

FINAL

PARES JUNIORES MISTOS - 1

5 jun - 12.30h T 11

FPTM 2014



Score

# 25 Roberto Fernandes GD São Cibrão

125 Daniela Moura CTM Chaves

25 Roberto Fernandes GD São Cibrão

X  Bye 0 ## Daniela Moura CTM Chaves

# X  Bye 0

5 jun - 9.00h T 13 0 0

# 53 Francisco Taveira GD São Cibrão 0 0

147 Inês Carneiro CTM Chaves 18 TOMÁS RAPOSO Boa Hora FC

´4 jun - 17.10h T 8 ## Inês Sousa CTM Campo

18 TOMÁS RAPOSO Boa Hora FC

# 135 Inês Sousa CTM Campo #REF!

5 jun- 11.00h T 3 0 0

# 39 José Magalhães Ala Nun'Alvares 0 0

128 Joana Lopes CTM Mirandela

´4 jun - 17.10h T 9 12 Francisco Silva Sporting CP

12 Francisco Silva Sporting CP ## Bruna Marcelino Sporting CP

# 152 Bruna Marcelino Sporting CP 0 0

5 jun - 9.00h T 14 0 0

# 46 Diogo Rodrigues AE Mundão

144 Inês Almeida AE Mundão 16 ANDRÉ GAMA Boa Hora FC

´4 jun - 17.10h T 10 ## Helena Pedroso Boa Hora FC

16 ANDRÉ GAMA Boa Hora FC

# 130 Helena Pedroso Boa Hora FC

0 0

# 20 Miguel Cunha Ala Nun'Alvares 0 0

122 Raquel Martins Ala Nun'Alvares #REF!

´4 jun - 17.10h T 11 20 Miguel Cunha Ala Nun'Alvares

30 João Pereira GD Toledos ## Raquel Martins Ala Nun'Alvares

# 153 Izabela Silva GD Toledos

5 jun - 9.00h T 15 0 0

# 34 Gonçalo Gomes CD 1º Maio 0 0

150 Adriana Silva ADC Ponta do Pargo 2 Tiago Li CD São Roque

´4 jun - 17.10h T 12 ## Sílvia Santos CTM Mirandela

2 Tiago Li CD São Roque

# 134 Sílvia Santos CTM Mirandela 0 0

5 jun- 11.00h T 4 0 0

# 99 Miguel Pereira CS Maritimo #REF!

127 Catarina Ferreira CTM Ponta do Sol

´4 jun - 17.10h T 13 54 Tiago Contente Independente

54 Tiago Contente Independente ## Raquel Alves ACM Madeira

# 149 Raquel Alves ACM Madeira 0 0

5 jun - 9.00h T 16 0 0

# X  Bye 0

X  Bye 0 3 José Francisco Sporting CP

## Rita Varejão CTM Mirandela

3 José Francisco Sporting CP

# 132 Rita Varejão CTM Mirandela

PARES JUNIORES MISTOS - 2

5 jun- 12.30h T 12

FPTM 2014



1 126 Sara Nunes CTM Ponta do Sol

127 Catarina Ferreira CTM Ponta do Sol

## Sara Nunes CTM Ponta do Sol

x  Bye 0 ## Catarina Ferreira CTM Ponta do Sol

2 x  Bye 0

´5 jun - 9.30h T 11 0 0

3 144 Inês Almeida AE Mundão 0 0

143 Rita Borges AE Mundão ## Maria Barros CTM Mirandela

4 jun  - 16.10h T 1 ## Rita Silva Sporting CP

139 Maria Barros CTM Mirandela

4 131 Rita Silva Sporting CP

´5 jun - 15.00h T 5 0 0

5 125 Daniela Moura CTM Chaves 0 0

135 Inês Sousa CTM Campo

4 jun  - 16.10h T 2 ## Daniela Moura CTM Chaves

141 Marta Ricardo CTM Mirandela ## Inês Sousa CTM Campo

6 134 Sílvia Santos CTM Mirandela 0 0

´5 jun - 9.30h T 12 0 0

7 146 Sara Rocha ADC Ponta do Pargo

150 Adriana Silva ADC Ponta do Pargo ## Raquel Andrade GDCS Juncal

4 jun  - 16.10h T 3 ## Vitória Santos GDCS Juncal

121 Raquel Andrade GDCS Juncal

8 124 Vitória Santos GDCS Juncal Vencedores

0 0

9 123 Alexandra Pisco CTM Mirandela 0 0

132 Rita Varejão CTM Mirandela

4 jun  - 16.10h T 4 ## Alexandra Pisco CTM Mirandela

142 Dalila Rato LFC Lourosa ## Rita Varejão CTM Mirandela

10 138 Eduarda Pereira LFC Lourosa

´5 jun - 9.30h T 13 0 0

11 130 Helena Pedroso Boa Hora FC 0 0

152 Bruna Marcelino Sporting CP ## Liliana Esteves CTM Chaves

4 jun  - 16.10h T 5 ## Inês Carneiro CTM Chaves

129 Liliana Esteves CTM Chaves

12 147 Inês Carneiro CTM Chaves 0 0

´5 jun - 15.00h T 6 0 0

13 128 Joana Lopes CTM Mirandela

137 Inês Assunção CTM Mirandela

4 jun  - 16.10h T 6 ## Joana Lopes CTM Mirandela

149 Raquel Alves ACM Madeira ## Inês Assunção CTM Mirandela

14 133 Marlene Freitas GD Estreito 0 0

´5 jun - 9.30h T 14 0 0

15 153 Izabela Silva GD Toledos

148 Tatiana Santos GD Toledos ## Marta Santos Ala Nun'Alvares

4 jun  - 16.10h T 7 ## Raquel Martins Ala Nun'Alvares

120 Marta Santos Ala Nun'Alvares

16 122 Raquel Martins Ala Nun'Alvares

´5 jun - 16.30h T 5

PARES JUNIORES FEMININOS

FPTM 2014



Score

1 21 Manuel Balazeiro GDCAAA Guilhabreu

7 Miguel Pinto Independente Bye

4 jun - 20.40h T 1 21 Manuel Balazeiro GDCAAA Guilhabreu

65 Luís Sobral GDB Misericordia 7 Miguel Pinto Independente

2 83 Diogo Sobral GDB Misericordia

5 jun - 11.30h T 1 0 0

3 39 José Magalhães Ala Nun'Alvares 0 0

51 Sebastião Lages CA Madalena 39 José Magalhães Ala Nun'Alvares

4 jun - 20.40h T 2 51 Sebastião Lages CA Madalena

28 Pedro Corda Sporting CP

4 35 João Alves Sporting CP

5 jun - 15.00h T 1 0 0

5 60 Alessio Peter ADC Ponta do Pargo 0 0

19 Leonardo Pereira LFC Lourosa

4 jun - 20.40h T 3 60 Alessio Peter ADC Ponta do Pargo

45 Pedro Olhero CCR Arrabães 19 Leonardo Pereira LFC Lourosa

6 55 Francisco Wahnon Sporting CP 0 0

5 jun - 11.30h T 2 0 0

7 37 Hugo Rodrigues NCR Valongo

67 João Ramalho NCR Valongo 37 Hugo Rodrigues NCR Valongo

4 jun - 20.40h T 4 67 João Ramalho NCR Valongo

22 EDGAR SIMÕES Boa Hora FC

8 18 TOMÁS RAPOSO Boa Hora FC Semi - Fnalista 1

0 0

9 25 Roberto Fernandes GD São Cibrão 0 0

10 Hugo Santos Sporting CP

4 jun - 20.40h T 5 25 Roberto Fernandes GD São Cibrão

41 Andre Batista CTM Mirandela 10 Hugo Santos Sporting CP

10 50 Ruben Ricardo CTM Mirandela

5 jun - 11.30h T 3 0 0

11 44 João Reis CD São Roque 0 0

69 Henrique Barros GD Estreito 15 Gonçalo Sérgio Top Spin

4 jun - 20.40h T 6 30 João Pereira GD Toledos

15 Gonçalo Sérgio Top Spin

12 30 João Pereira GD Toledos 0 0

´5 jun - 15.00h T 2 0 0

13 13 Miguel Pereira AE Mundão

54 Tiago Contente Independente

4 jun - 20.40h T 7 13 Miguel Pereira AE Mundão

77 Tiago Mourão SLU Serpense 54 Tiago Contente Independente

14 32 Edilson Rodrigues CP Serpa 0 0

5 jun - 11.30h T 4 0 0

15 100 Miguel Pereira GD Toledos

95 Rodrigo Goulart GD Toledos 8 Diogo Moreira CA Madalena

4 jun - 20.40h T 8 11 Jorge Antunes CA Madalena Final 

8 Diogo Moreira CA Madalena Bye 0 0

16 11 Jorge Antunes CA Madalena 0 0 Vencedor

5 jun - 17.00h T 2 0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

´5 jun - 16.30h T 1

PARES JUNIORES MASCULINOS - 1

FPTM 2014



Score

17 1 Paulo Silva AR Novelense

3 José Francisco Sporting CP Bye

4 jun - 20.40h T 9 1 Paulo Silva AR Novelense

57 Tiago Faria Vitória SC 3 José Francisco Sporting CP

18 58 Pedro Gonçalves Vitória SC

5 jun - 11.30h T 5 0 0

19 61 Rodrigo Costa GDCS Juncal 0 0

36 André Rocha GDCS Juncal 5 Eduardo Vieira Independente

4 jun - 20.40h T 10 24 Gonçalo Brandão CTM Oliveirinha

5 Eduardo Vieira Independente

20 24 Gonçalo Brandão CTM Oliveirinha Score

´5 jun - 15.00h T 3 0 0

21 20 Miguel Cunha Ala Nun'Alvares 0 0

27 Amado Martins Ala Nun'Alvares

4 jun - 20.40h T 11 20 Miguel Cunha Ala Nun'Alvares

17 DUARTE COSTA Boa Hora FC 27 Amado Martins Ala Nun'Alvares

22 96 Samuel da Silva TT Saint Quentin 0 0

5 jun - 11.30h T 6 0 0

23 99 Miguel Pereira CS Maritimo

29 Telmo Vieira CTM Ponta do Sol 9 Diogo Esteves Top Spin

4 jun - 20.40h T 12 26 Rodrigo Neves Top Spin

9 Diogo Esteves Top Spin

24 26 Rodrigo Neves Top Spin Semi - Fnalista 2

0 0

25 4 Vitor Hugo CD São Roque 0 0

2 Tiago Li CD São Roque Bye 0

4 jun - 20.40h T 13 4 Vitor Hugo CD São Roque

84 Daniel Nogueira RC Vale Cavala 2 Tiago Li CD São Roque

26 85 Duarte Nunes RC Vale Cavala

5 jun - 11.30h T 7 0 0

27 49 Leandro Moreira CTM Campo 0 0

33 David Gonçalves CTM Campo 14 Pedro Dias Top Spin

4 jun - 20.40h T 14 62 Tiago Caetano Independente

14 Pedro Dias Top Spin

28 62 Tiago Caetano Independente 0 0

´5 jun - 15.00h T 4 0 0

29 34 Gonçalo Gomes CD 1º Maio 0

12 Francisco Silva Sporting CP

4 jun - 20.40h T 15 34 Gonçalo Gomes CD 1º Maio

23 Eduardo Gomes Top Spin 12 Francisco Silva Sporting CP

30 56 Edgar Nunes Top Spin 0 0

5 jun - 11.30h T 8 0 0

31 46 Diogo Rodrigues AE Mundão

64 André Amorim AE Mundão 6 JOÃO NEVES Boa Hora FC

4 jun - 20.40h T 16 16 ANDRÉ GAMA Boa Hora FC

6 JOÃO NEVES Boa Hora FC Bye

32 16 ANDRÉ GAMA Boa Hora FC

´5 jun - 16.30h T 2

PARES JUNIORES MASCULINOS - 2

FPTM 2014



Score

46 Diogo Rodrigues AE Mundão Posição Mapa Final

64 André Amorim AE Mundão

4 jun - 15.40h T 13 46 Diogo Rodrigues AE Mundão

76 Miguel Picareta SLU Serpense 64 André Amorim AE Mundão

78 Tiago Ventura SLU Serpense

48 João Trindade CP Serpa

70 João Mourão CP Serpa ## Miguel Pereira GD Toledos

4 jun - 15.40h T 14 95 Rodrigo Goulart GD Toledos

100 Miguel Pereira GD Toledos

95 Rodrigo Goulart GD Toledos

57 Tiago Faria Vitória SC

58 Pedro Gonçalves Vitória SC

4 jun - 15.40h T 15 57 Tiago Faria Vitória SC

59 Ricardo Couto AR Novelense 58 Pedro Gonçalves Vitória SC

93 Marcos Pereira AR Novelense

63 André Ribeiro AR Novelense

66 Rui Barbosa AR Novelense 84 Daniel Nogueira RC Vale Cavala

4 jun - 15.40h T 16 85 Duarte Nunes RC Vale Cavala

84 Daniel Nogueira RC Vale Cavala

85 Duarte Nunes RC Vale Cavala

53 Francisco Taveira GD São Cibrão

97 Bruno Correia GD São Cibrão

4 jun - 15.20h T 15 65 Luís Sobral GDB Misericordia

65 Luís Sobral GDB Misericordia 83 Diogo Sobral GDB Misericordia

83 Diogo Sobral GDB Misericordia

2

26

18

15

31

APURAMENTO

FPTM 2014



163 Rafael Kong CTM Mirandela

161 Rafael Silva GDCAAA Guilhabreu Bye

´5 jun - 9.00h T 1 0 0

193 João Afonso Club Vila Real 0 0

199 João Morais Club Vila Real

´5 jun - 12.30h T 1 0 0

172 José Mendes Montamora SC 0 0

185 João Mendes Montamora SC 0 0

´5 jun - 9.00h T 2 0 0

171 Leonardo Rato LFC Lourosa

180 Francisco Gouveia CD São Roque

´5 jun - 15.00h T 3 0 0

175 Guilherme Sequeira AV Lamego 0 0

169 Tomás Lázaro AV Lamego

´5 jun - 9.00h T 3 0 0

186 Francisco Miranda CTM Santa Teresinha 0 0

196 Pedro Marques CTM Santa Teresinha 0 0

´5 jun - 12.30h T 2 0 0

195 Nuno Barros GD Estreito

190 César Santos GD Estreito 0 0

´5 jun - 9.00h T 4 0 0

160 Afonso Queirós CCR Arrabães Bye

173 Tiago Olhero CCR Arrabães Vencedores

0 0

164 Pedro Gonçalves Club Vila Real 0 0

167 Ivan Ribeiro Os Ugas - ADC Egas

´5 jun - 9.00h T 5 0 0

181 Lourenço Gomes AD Galomar 0 0

184 Lourenço Lemos AD Galomar

, ´5 jun - 12.30h T 3 0 0

179 Martim Loução CTM Mirandela 0 0

178 João Prada CTM Mirandela 0 0

´5 jun - 9.00h T 6 0 0

166 Bernardo Pinto CD São Roque

177 Rodrigo Gouveia CD São Roque 0 0

´5 jun - 15,00h T 4 0 0

174 Ruben Neves Ala Nun'Alvares

182 Tiago Magalhães Ala Nun'Alvares

´5 jun - 9.00h T 7 0 0

191 Pedro Rocha AV Lamego 0 0

187 André Melo AV Lamego 0 0

´5 jun - 12.30h T 4 0 0

192 Henrique Jesus CCR Arrabães

203 Rafael Silva Montamora SC 0 0

´5 jun - 9.00h T 8 0 0

162 André Cruz NCR Valongo Bye

165 Rafael Melo AR Novelense

195 Nuno Barros GD Estreito
190 César Santos GD Estreito

## Nuno Barros GD Estreito
4 jun - 16.10 - T 13 ## César Santos GD Estreito

0
208 Gil Ribeiro LFC Lourosa
194 Gonçalo Sá LFC Lourosa

189 Filipe Oliveira Top Spin

197 Diogo Nunes Top Spin

## Henrique Jesus CCR Arrabães

4 jun - 16.10 - T 14 ## Rafael Silva Montamora SC

0

192 Henrique Jesus CCR Arrabães

203 Rafael Silva Montamora SC

193 João Afonso Club Vila Real

199 João Morais Club Vila Real

## João Afonso Club Vila Real

4 jun - 16.10 - T 15 ## João Morais Club Vila Real

0

201 Gabriel Monteiro NCR Valongo

202 Gabriel Pinto Ala Nun'Alvares

APURAMENTO

7

15

2

PARES INICIADOS MASCULINOS

22 mai - 16.00 T 3

FPTM 2014



211 Matilde Pinto CTM Mirandela

212 Mariana Comba CTM Mirandela

´4 jun - 16.10h T 9 ## Matilde Pinto CTM Mirandela

## Mariana Comba CTM Mirandela

217 Matilde Casaca Top Spin

221 Sara Ferreira ACM Madeira

´5 jun - 12.30h T 7 0 0

0 0

224 Sara Jardim AD Galomar

218 Victória Diaciuc AD Galomar

## Marta Costa CTM Vila Real

´4 jun - 16.10h T 10 ## Linda Moreira CTM Campo

214 Marta Costa CTM Vila Real

220 Linda Moreira CTM Campo

Vencedores

0 0

0 0

213 Fabricia Silva AV Lamego

226 Sofia Cardoso AV Lamego

´4 jun - 16.10h T 11 ## Fabricia Silva AV Lamego

## Sofia Cardoso AV Lamego

216 Clara Correia CTM Mirandela

225 Beatriz Batista CTM Chaves

0 0

5 jun - 12.30h T 8 0 0

232 Lia Rebelo GD Toledos

233 Iris Ferreira GD Toledos

## Inês Ferreira CTM Chaves

´4 jun - 16.10h T 12 ## Inês Fernandes LFC Lourosa

228 Inês Ferreira CTM Chaves

210 Inês Fernandes LFC Lourosa

5 jun  - 16.30h T 3

PARES INICIADOS FEMININOS

FPTM 2014



Score

1 163 Rafael Kong CTM Mirandela

211 Matilde Pinto CTM Mirandela Bye

´5 jun - 9,30h T 1 0 0

209 Gabriel Matos GD Toledos 0 0

2 233 Iris Ferreira GD Toledos

´5 jun - 11.00h T 5 0 0

3 174 Ruben Neves Ala Nun'Alvares 0 0

223 Júlia Leal GDCS Juncal 0 0

´5 jun - 9,30h T 2 0 0

164 Pedro Gonçalves Club Vila Real

4 225 Beatriz Batista CTM Chaves

´5 jun - 16.00h T 5 0 0

5 173 Tiago Olhero CCR Arrabães 0 0

215 Silvia Silva CCR Arrabães

´5 jun - 9,30h T 3 0 0

178 João Prada CTM Mirandela 0 0

6 216 Clara Correia CTM Mirandela 0 0

´5 jun - 11.00h T 6 0 0

7 189 Filipe Oliveira Top Spin

217 Matilde Casaca Top Spin 0 0

´5 jun - 9,30h T 4 0 0

169 Tomás Lázaro AV Lamego

8 213 Fabricia Silva AV Lamego Vencedores

0 0

9 162 André Cruz NCR Valongo 0 0

228 Inês Ferreira CTM Chaves

´5 jun - 9,30h T 5 0 0

172 José Mendes Montamora SC 0 0

# 220 Linda Moreira CTM Campo

´5 jun - 11.00h T 7 0 0

# 181 Lourenço Gomes AD Galomar 0 0

218 Victória Diaciuc AD Galomar 0 0

´5 jun - 9,30h T 6 0 0

179 Martim Loução CTM Mirandela

# 212 Mariana Comba CTM Mirandela 0 0

´5 jun - 16.00h T 6 0 0

# 175 Guilherme Sequeira AV Lamego

219 Beatriz Sequeira AV Lamego

´5 jun - 9,30h T 7 0 0

186 Francisco Miranda CTM Santa Teresinha 0 0

# 221 Sara Ferreira ACM Madeira 0 0

´5 jun - 11.00h T 8 0 0

# 187 André Melo AV Lamego

226 Sofia Cardoso AV Lamego 0 0

´5 jun - 9,30h T 8 0 0

171 Leonardo Rato LFC Lourosa Bye

# 210 Inês Fernandes LFC Lourosa

184 Lourenço Lemos AD Galomar

224 Sara Jardim AD Galomar

## André Melo AV Lamego

4 jun - 16.40 - T 13 ## Sofia Cardoso AV Lamego

0

187 André Melo AV Lamego

226 Sofia Cardoso AV Lamego

208 Gil Ribeiro LFC Lourosa

227 Carolina Oliveira LFC Lourosa

## Gabriel Matos GD Toledos

4 jun - 16.40 - T 14 ## Iris Ferreira GD Toledos

0

209 Gabriel Matos GD Toledos

233 Iris Ferreira GD Toledos

15

2

APURAMENTO

PARES INICIADOS MISTOS

5 jun - 17.00 T 1

FPTM 2014



Score

1 242 José Ribeiro Vitória SC

247 Jorge França Vitória SC

## José Ribeiro Vitória SC

x  Bye 0 ## Jorge França Vitória SC

2 x  Bye 0

´4 jun - 19.40h T 11 ## Pedro Rufino GDCAAA Guilhabreu

3 262 Carlos Ferreira SL Águias ## Jorge Pinheiro GDCAAA Guilhabreu

267 José Alvoeiro SL Águias ## Pedro Rufino GDCAAA Guilhabreu

´4 jun - 17.10h T 14 ## Jorge Pinheiro GDCAAA Guilhabreu

252 Pedro Rufino GDCAAA Guilhabreu

4 244 Jorge Pinheiro GDCAAA Guilhabreu

´5 jun - 9.30h T 9 0 0

5 263 Alfredo Magalhães São Cosme TMC 0 0

250 António Pinheiro São Cosme TMC

## Alfredo Magalhães São Cosme TMC

x  Bye 0 ## António Pinheiro São Cosme TMC

6 x  Bye 0 ## Alfredo Magalhães São Cosme TMC

´4 jun - 19.40h T 12 ## António Pinheiro São Cosme TMC

7 x  Bye 0

x  Bye 0 ## Renato Gouveia CD Santa Rita

## Artur Silva CD 1º Maio

251 Renato Gouveia CD Santa Rita

8 243 Artur Silva CD 1º Maio Vencedores

0 0

9 245 Fernando Branco São Cosme TMC 0 0

248 Paulo Ribeiro São Cosme TMC

## Fernando Branco São Cosme TMC

x  Bye 0 ## Paulo Ribeiro São Cosme TMC

# x  Bye 0

´4 jun - 19.40h T 13 ## Fernando Branco São Cosme TMC

# 264 Tomás Azevedo Vitória SC ## Paulo Ribeiro São Cosme TMC

266 Adão Leite Vitória SC ## António Bentes SLU Serpense

´4 jun - 17.10h T 15 ## Luis Esteves Independente

256 António Bentes SLU Serpense

# 257 Luis Esteves Independente 0 0

´5 jun - 9.30h T 10 0 0

# 246 Paulo Silva ADR Outeirense

265 António Fernandes ADR Outeirense

´4 jun - 17.10h T 16 ## António Leitão Millennium 

268 António Leitão Millennium ## Carlos Leitão Millennium 

# 269 Carlos Leitão Millennium ## Manuel Silva CTM Lousada

´4 jun - 19.40h T 14 ## Paulo Soares CTM Lousada

# x  Bye 0

x  Bye 0 ## Manuel Silva CTM Lousada

## Paulo Soares CTM Lousada

241 Manuel Silva CTM Lousada

# 249 Paulo Soares CTM Lousada

5 jun - 11… - T 9

PARES VETERANOS MASCULINOS

FPTM 2014


